Maimarkt-Turnier Mannheim

Turnierzeitplan

Veranstaltungstag: Dienstag, 01.05.2007

Beginn Priifung Priifungsbezeichnung Reitplatz

08:00 W4, EWU Horsemanship Cup Dressurstadion
08:45 Wa. EWU Pleasure Cup Dressurstadion
09:30 W5. EWU Western Riding Cup Dressurstadion
11:00 w2. EWU Trail Cup Dressurstadion
12:00 W1. Maimarkt Reining Cup Reitplatz 3
14:00 Prasentation TOP-Quarter Horses MVV Reitstadion
14:30 W7. Dresdner Bank Rhein-Neckar Cutting Cup MVV Reitstadion
15:30 W6. Dresdner Bank Rhein-Neckar Cowhorse Cup MVV Reitstadion

16:30 WS8. Dresdner Bank Rhein-Neckar Team Penning Cup MVV Reitstadion



Teilnehmerliste

Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Reiter
Kroll, Manfred

Liszy, Janine
Holm, Ute

Holm, Ute
Boissier, Alain
Domnick, Wolfgang
Ohlhoff, Michael
Hasenfuss, Klaus
Mayer, Robert
Rath, Hildtrud
Trautwein, Heike
Ude, Eva
Gréaber, Matthias
Graber, Matthias
Judson, Brandi
Judson, Brandi
Wehnes, Oliver
Wehnes, Oliver
Schnabel, Felix
Schnabel, Julia
Mengelberg, Susanne
Muller, Kristina
Napp, Annette
Epple, Uwe
Mutzel, Michael
Beschorner, Nicole
Ramme, Agnes
Bartmann, Maik
Bartmann, Maik
Bartmann, Maik
Toénsmann, Jorn
Burger, Sandra

Burger, Sandra

Maimarkt-Turnier Mannheim

55270 Jugenheim
68542 Heddesheim
70597 Stuttgart
70597 Stuttgart
36600 Lye (Frankreich)
47608 Geldern

21702 Ahlerstedt
55278 Ludwigshohe
71696 Mdglingen
59929 Brilon-Alme
55234 Framersheim
64747 Breuberg
69469 Weinheim
69469 Weinheim
64572 Buttelborn
64572 Buttelborn
76870 Kandel

76870 Kandel

69190 Walldorf
69190 Walldorf
67240 Bobenheim-Rox
52477 Alsdorf-Hoenge
67283 Obrigheim
71409 Schwaikheim
71686 Remseck
71272 Renningen
38542 Leiferde

67574 Osthofen
67574 Osthofen
67574 Osthofen
69151 Neckargemiind
69198 Schriesheim

69198 Schriesheim

Pferd

Taris Flasher

Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Docs Gun

Reserviert

Double Down Merada
Skeets Tivio

Trish La Dish

Penny High Brow
Elite Joe

Silent Jolie Dream
Taro

Bayoto Peppy Son
Col. Awesome Socks
Awesome Topsail Socks
Pocos Clouds of Snow
Casual High

Smart Top Enterprise
Doc Remelina

Instant Inpulse
Techniques Reality
Rinaldo

Gerry

Reno

Indra

Grand Elite Cody
Joys Skip N Bars
Whiz A Gold

BV Smart Innuendo
FR Smart Chicolena
Snapper Smart Spirit
Oaks Little Fritz

LQ Hard As A Rock

Plain N Train

1. Mai 2007

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse

Quarter Horse

Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint Horse
Haflinger
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
Appaloosa
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Anglo-Araber
Sonstige
Sonstige
Knabstrupper
Quarter Horse
Paint Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse

Quarter Horse

1995

1998

1997

2001

1990

2001

1998

1997

2001

1985

1997

1991

1999

2000

2002

2000

2000

1996

2003

1989

1992

1987

1990

1992

1999

1993

1999

2000

2002

1995

1999

1999
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Teilnehmerliste

Nr.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Reiter

Ludwig, Sascha
Ludwig, Sascha
Haug, Philip Martin
Haug, Philip Martin
Oser, Uwe

Oser, Swen
Niedostatek, Uwe
Niedostatek, Uwe
Schertle, Isabel
Klumpp, Willi
Ripper, Alexander
Ripper, Alexander
Moser, Christiane
Bolz, Hannes

Bolz, Hannes
Burkart, Jeanine
Gorgasser, Arno
Gorgasser, Arno
Gakenheimer, Britta
Pieper, Jirgen
Franke, Maja
Maschalani, George
Maschalani, George
Maschalani, George
Gartners, Nadine
Zorgiebel, Sonja
Henn, llonka
Stepper, Sita

Matt, Christian

Schmidt, Nikka

Maimarkt-Turnier Mannheim

71394 Kernen
71394 Kernen
14532 Sputendorf
14532 Sputendorf
76534 Baden-Baden
76534 Baden- Baden
97633 Leinach
97633 Leinach
73529 Schwabisch
76547 Sinzheim
64658 Fahrenbach
64658 Fahrenbach
77781 Biberach
77781 Biberach
77781 Biberach
27404 Zeven
27404 Zeven
27404 Zeven
61449 Steinbach
72379 Hechingen
34637 Holzburg
64711 Erbach
64711 Erbach
64711 Erbach
75050 Gemmingen
64711 Erbach
67549 Worms
77865 Rheinau
74214 Schontal

22397 Hamburg

Pferd

SL Smart Goldolena
Tape Isidoro

Chics Little Fury
Slidin On Diamonds
Willys Just Do It
Sonitas Little Jazz
Peponitas Litt Girl
Littel Mountain King
Cocos Jumpin Jack
Mis Digger Smoke
Shez Fritz Jewel
Solanoswarlee Boy
Shades Of Morena
Peppys Lil Sundancer
Slide Me Maxi

Milo Flashy Jac

Cow Buster

Smart Glo N Stardust
Docs Just In Peppy
Many Golden Smarties
GMG Blueeyed Sally
FR Little Tom

Talking A Good Wrap
Tristar Romeo

Docs J Jetadeebrand
Okke

Scipper

Winners Dual Nic
Livevest Under Seat

Smooth Missy

1. Mai 2007

Quarter Horse
Criollo
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Haflinger
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Paint Horse
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse
Appaloosa
Paint Horse
Fjord Pferd
Haflinger
Quarter Horse
Quarter Horse

Sonstige

2000

1995

2002

2000

1988

1994

2001

1997

2000

1990

1999

1991

1993

1999

1996

1998

2001

1997

1998

1999

1998

2001

2000

2001

2002

1991

1992

1993

1993

1993
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Startliste

W1. Maimarkt Reining Cup

Preisgeld: 3.000,-- (900,--/750,--/600,--/450,--/300,--)
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Nr.

13
14
17
18
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
42
44
45
47
48
53
55
61

Reiter

Matthias Graber
Matthias Graber
Oliver Wehnes
Oliver Wehnes
Agnes Ramme
Maik Bartmann
Maik Bartmann
Joérn Ténsmann
Sandra Burger
Sandra Burger
Sascha Ludwig
Isabel Schertle
Alexander Ripper
Alexander Ripper
Hannes Bolz
Hannes Bolz
Jurgen Pieper
George Maschalani
Sita Stepper

Pferd

Col. Awesome Socks
Awesome Topsail Socks
Smart Top Enterprise
Doc Remelina

Whiz A Gold

BV Smart Innuendo

FR Smart Chicolena
Oaks Little Fritz

LQ Hard As A Rock
Plain N Train

SL Smart Goldolena
Cocos Jumpin Jack Flash
Shez Fritz Jewel
Solanoswarlee Boy
Peppys Lil Sundancer
Slide Me Maxi

Many Golden Smarties
FR Little Tom

Winners Dual Nic



Startliste

W2. EWU Trail Cup

Preisgeld: 1.000,-- (300,--/250,--/200,--/150,--/100,--)
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Nr.

2

9
10
11
12
21
22
23
24
25
26
42
49
52
57
59
60

Reiter

Janine Liszy
Robert Mayer
Hildtrud Rath
Heike Trautwein
Eva Ude

Susanne Mengelberg
Kristina Muller
Annette Napp

Uwe Epple

Michael Mutzel
Nicole Beschorner
Isabel Schertle
Jeanine Burkart
Britta Gakenheimer
George Maschalani
Sonja Zorgiebel
llonka Henn

Pferd

Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Elite Joe

Silent Jolie Dream
Taro

Bayoto Peppy Son
Rinaldo

Gerry

Reno

Indra

Grand Elite Cody
Joys Skip N Bars

Cocos Jumpin Jack Flash

Milo Flashy Jac
Docs Just In Peppy
Tristar Romeo
Okke

Scipper



Startliste

W3. EWU Pleasure Cup

Preisgeld: 1.000,-- (300,--/250,--/200,--/150,--/100,--)
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Nr.

2

9
10
19
20
25
26
42
54
56
61

Reiter

Janine Liszy
Robert Mayer
Hildtrud Rath
Felix Schnabel
Julia Schnabel
Michael Mutzel
Nicole Beschorner
Isabel Schertle
Maja Franke
George Maschalani
Nadine Gartners

Pferd

Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Elite Joe

Silent Jolie Dream
Instant Inpulse
Techniques Reality
Grand Elite Cody
Joys Skip N Bars
Cocos Jumpin Jack Flash
GMG Blueeyed Sally
Talking A Good Wrap
Docs J Jetadeebrand



Startliste

W4. EWU Horsemanship Cup

Preisgeld: 1.000,-- (300,--/250,--/200,--/150,--/100,--)

Nr. Reiter Pferd

1 2 Janine Liszy Shesa Joe Reed Babe

2 10 Hildtrud Rath Silent Jolie Dream

3 11 Heike Trautwein Taro

4 12 Eva Ude Bayoto Peppy Son

5 21 Susanne Mengelberg Rinaldo

6 22 Kristina Muller Gerry

7 23 Annette Napp Reno

8 25 Michael Mitzel Grand Elite Cody

9 26 Nicole Beschorner Joys Skip N Bars
10 42 Isabel Schertle Cocos Jumpin Jack Flash
11 49 Jeanine Burkart Milo Flashy Jac
12 54 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally
13 59 Sonja Zdrgiebel Okke
14 60 llonka Henn Scipper
15 61 Sita Stepper Winners Dual Nic



Startliste

W5. EWU Western Riding Cup

Preisgeld: 1.000,-- (300,--/250,--/200,--/150,--/100,--)

Nr. Reiter Pferd

1 2 Janine Liszy Shesa Joe Reed Babe

2 9 Robert Mayer Elite Joe

3 12 Eva Ude Bayoto Peppy Son

4 19 Felix Schnabel Instant Inpulse

5 21 Susanne Mengelberg Rinaldo

6 22 Kristina Muller Gerry

7 25 Michael Mitzel Grand Elite Cody

8 27 Agnes Ramme Whiz A Gold

9 42 Isabel Schertle Cocos Jumpin Jack Flash
10 46 Christiane Moser Shades Of Morena
11 49 Jeanine Burkart Milo Flashy Jac
12 54 Maja Franke GMG Blueeyed Sally
13 61 Sita Stepper Winners Dual Nic
14 63 Nikka Schmidt Smooth Missy



Startliste

W6. Dresdner Bank Rhein-Neckar Cowhorse

Cup

Preisgeld: 2.000,-- (600,--/500,--/400,--/300,--/200,--)

Nr.

1

3

8
13
14
15
16
30
35
36
37
50
51
62

—
QOO NOOOPR,WN-

_ A
ArON-

Reiter

Manfred Kroll

Ute Holm

Klaus Hasenfuss
Matthias Graber
Matthias Graber
Brandi Judson
Brandi Judson
Maik Bartmann
Sascha Ludwig
Philip Martin Haug
Philip Martin Haug
Arno Gorgasser
Arno Gorgasser
Christian Matt

Pferd

Taris Flasher

Docs Gun

Penny High Brow

Col. Awesome Socks
Awesome Topsail Socks
Pocos Clouds of Snow
Casual High

Snapper Smart Spirit
Tape Isidoro

Chics Little Fury

Slidin On Diamonds
Cow Buster

Smart Glo N Stardust
Livevest Under Seat



Startliste

WY7. Dresdner Bank Rhein-Neckar Cutting Cup

Preisgeld: 2.000,-- (600,--/500,--/400,--/300,--/200,--)

Nr. Reiter Pferd

1 3 Ute Holm Docs Gun

2 4 Ute Holm Reserviert

3 5 Alain Boissier Double Down Merada

4 6 Wolfgang Domnick Skeets Tivio

5 7 Michael Ohlhoff Trish La Dish

6 38 Uwe Oser Willys Just Do It

7 39 Swen Oser Sonitas Little Jazz

8 40 Uwe Niedostatek Peponitas Litt Girl

9 4 Uwe Niedostatek Littel Mountain King
10 43 Willi Klumpp Mis Digger Smoke



